
 Pikajuoksucup pistekilpailu 2018

P9 60 m Yhteenä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Casper Penttilä                        LahdA          29 10 12 7

2 Eric Rinne                              LahdA           22 12 10

3 Eelis Kuparinen                         LahdA         16 8 8

4 Tuomas Örn                              LahdA           14 6 6 2

5 Ilkka Kallioniemi LahdA 12 12

6 Leo Rajaniemi LahdA 10 10

7 Oskari Kauppinen                        LahdA           9 4 4 1

8 Elmo Ojala Lahd 7 7

9 Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi         5 3 2

10 Daniel Zakharov LahdA 4 4

11 Eppu Tytkölä Lahd 3 3

11 Nooa Anttola LahdA 3 3

13 Aaro Rautionaho                         LahdA             2 2

14 Oliver Penttilä                         LahdA             1 1

P11 60 m Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Jesse Kettunen                          LänsiUU            24 12 12

2 Santtu Kekkonen LahdA 19 10 9

3 Visa Liikka                         KuusKi           17 10 3 4

3 Vilppu Pakola NastNa 17 8 9

5 Tobias Moreno                           LahdA            16 6 4 6

6 Verneri Marttila                        LahdA            14 8 6

7 Benedict Seppälä JoutsPo 12 12

8 Oliver Koskelainen                     LahdA             9 4 2 3

9 Leevi Ortju                             TampPy          5 2 1 2

10 Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA              3 3

11 Juho Taavila                            NastNa           1 1

11 Eelis Eskola LahdA 1 1

P11 60 m aj Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Visa Liikka                             KuusKi              32 10 12 10

2 Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA              24 6 10 8

2 Jesse Kettunen                          LänsiUU            24 12 12

4 Leevi Ortju                             TampPy             22 8 8 6

5 Eelis Eskola LahdA 4 4

P13 60 m Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Matias Salminen                         LahdA            28 10 8 10

2 Markus Porvari                          HartVoi          22 12 10

3 Veikko Sundberg KarhKa 20 12 8

4 Tuomas Toivonen                         OrimJy             16 8 6 2

5 Edvard Lindroos                         NastNa          14 6 4 4

6 Santari Harjula LahdA            12 12

7 Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             6 4 2

8 Milo Haapaniemi ElimVau 6 6

9 Akseli Helminen                         LahdA            4 3 1

9 Onni Rustholkarhu LahdA            4 3 1

11 Eemil Eskola LahdA            3 3

P13 60 m aj Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3



1 Akseli Helminen                         LahdA          28 12 8 8

2 Onni Rustholkarhu LahdA            24 12 12

3 Markus Porvari                         HartVoi       16 10 6

4 Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi         15 8 4 3

5 Veikko Sundberg KarhKa 14 10 4

6 Santeri Harjula LahdA 10 10

7 Eemil Eskola LahdA 6 6

T9 60 m Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Minda Pakola                            NastNa         36 12 12 12

2 Enni Notkonen                           LahdA           24 10 6 8

3 Minttu Marttila                         LahdA           22 4 8 10

4 Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA           20 6 10 4

5 Miina Paajanen                          LahdA          12 8 4

6 Ida Salonen LahdA 6 6

7 Oona Tuuri                              LahdA            5 1 1 3

8 Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA           4 2 2

9 Senja-Sofia Moilanen                    LahdA           3 3

9 Frida Ranivaara LahdA 3 3

11 Tilda Jauhiainen KuusKi 2 2

12 Peppi Pirttimäki LahdA 1 1

T11 60 m Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa             29 9 12 8

1 Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa        29 9 10 10

3 Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                24 12 12

4 Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               20 6 8 6

5 Celina Salonen                          PadasjY             12 4 6 2

6 Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa             10 3 3 4

6 Iida Heino                              PyhtY                9 2 4 3

8 Sara Rajaniemi                          LahdA               2,5 0,5 2

9 Hilla Tuominen                         LahdA                1,5 0,5 1

10 Silva Ojala LahdA              1 1

T11 60 m aj Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa       32 10 12 10

2 Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                24 12 12

3 Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa            22 4 10 8

4 Celina Salonen                          PadasjY            21 9 8 4

5 Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA             13 6 4 3

6 Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa             11 2 3 6

7 Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               9 3 6

8 Iida Heino                              PyhtY              2 1 1

8 Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                 2 2

8 Olivia Oliikka LahdA 2 2

11 Silva Ojala LahdA              1 1

T13 60 m Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                32 10 12 10

2 Saana Laine                             NastNa              22 4 10 8

3 Sofia Puolakanaho                       OrimJy               21 9 8 4

4 Meeri Riiali                            ImU                  12 12



4 Edith Rantala LahdA 12 6 6

4 Amanda Lehtimäki ForsSa 12 12

7 Veera Reponen                           JoutsPo            8 6 2

8 Ella Haapasalo LahdA 7 4 3

9 Jade Toivola                            LahdA              6 3 1 2

10 Krista Kantola ElimVau 3 3

11 Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA               2 2

12 Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa             1 1

12 Heidi Nieminen KarhKa 1 1

T13 60 m aj Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA           32 12 10 10

2 Edith Rantala LahdA 24 12 12

3 Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA            21 9 4 8

4 Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA             18 6 6 6

5 Meeri Riiali                            ImU               10 10

6 Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA             9 4 3 2

7 Ella Haapasalo LahdA 8 8

8 Jade Toivola                            LahdA              7 3 4

9 Saana Laine                             NastNa            6 1 2 3

10 Neela Notkonen                          LahdA              3 2 1

11 Heidi Nieminen KarhKa 1 1

P15 60 m Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Daniel Keane                            KeskiUYU          34 10 12 12

2 Patrick Haga                            ValkKa               12 12

2 Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV         12 6 6

4 Emil Porvari HartVoi 10 10

5 Konsta Rutonen LUM 10 10

6 Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                8 8

6 Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA              8 4 4

6 Andirahman Salah HIFK 8 8

6 Eetu Pohjonen LUM 8 8

10 Kasper Lindeberg LahdA 6 6

11 Roni Rämä                               LahdA           4 3 1

11 Eerik Mäkelä LahdA 4 4

13 Rasmus Kujala KeskiUYU          3 3

13 Eeli Jauhiainen Lahd 3 3

15 Atte Tuominen                           LahdA              2 2

15 Sampo Väyrynen KeskiUYU 2 2

P15 60 m aj Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Manu Metsäkangas                       LahdA              19 9 10

2 Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV          14 6 8

3 Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi            12 12

3 Andirahman Salah HIFK 12 12

3 Konsta Rutonen LUM 12 12

6 Eelis Snåre                            LahdA            10 10

7 Roni Rämä                               LahdA              8 4 4

8 Sampo Väyrynen KeskiUYU 6 6

T15 60 m Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3



1 Ninni Gröhn                             LänsiUU        18 12 6

1 Senja Roos                              KärkKV          18 10 8

1 Milka Ukkonen                       LahdA             18 8 10

4 Wilma Viksten                           LahdA             16,5 6 2,5 8

5 Linda Leveelahti HIFK 12 12

5 Milja  Mahlavuori LUM 12 12

7 Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA            10,5 3,5 1 6

8 Helmi Isometsä IFSibboV 10 10

8 Mimi Kontala HKV 4 4

8 Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA            4 2 2

8 Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA            4 1 3

8 Olivia Marttila VantSa 4 4

13 Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA              3,5 3,5

14 Liina Tervo KeskiUYU 2,5 2,5

15 Kia Lindeberg LahdA 1 1

 

T15 60 m aj Yhteensä PB 1 PB 2 PB 3

1 Carla Liukkonen                         EspTa          22 12 10

2 Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA          20 6 4 10

3 Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA        18 10 8

4 Linda Leveelahti HIFK 12 12

4 Milja  Mahlavuori LUM 12 12

6 Senja Roos                              KärkKV       10 8 2

7 Liina Tervo KeskiUYU 8 8

8 Ninni Gröhn LänsiUU 6 6

8 Ella Turtianen LUM 6 6

10 Venla Läderberg                         LahdA          4 4

10 Annukka Vaininoen IitPy 4 4

12 Henna Termonen                          LahdA          3 3

12 Mimi Kontala HKV 3 3

12 Kerttu Valtonen 3 3

15 Minea Hölsö                             LahdA         2 2

15 Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA            2 2

17 Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA        1 1

17 Alisa Tikkanen EspTa          1 1

17 Wilma Viksten                           LahdA             1 1


